MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 03-Sep-10  To Date: 03/09/10

ke

Date In ID Name Cont  Type SKill  Wage OQut Attn Block Payment Amount
03-Sep-10 9:00 2701 Vaskar KRU CIV MA 275 18:00 172 On Alc 275
. 03-8ep-10  9:00 2892 Lalln KRU <CIv MA 275 18:00 1 72 On Afe 275
03-Sep-10  9:00 2543 Bikku MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA Dept” 160
03-Sep-10  9:00 2893 Diwakar KRU CIv MA 275 18:00 116 On Ajc 275
03-Sep-10  9:01 2946 Niranjan KRU CIv MaA 275 18:00 1 72 On Alc 275
03-Sep-10  9:01 2647 Sampath KRU CivV MA 275 18:00 116 On Alc 275
03-Sep-10  9:01 2702 Biswanath KRU CIv MA 275 18:00 116 On Alc 275
03-Sep-10  $:01 2885 Durga KRU Crv MH 150 18:00 1 16 On Alc 150
03-Sep-10  9:02 2705 Ravi KRU Civ MH 15¢ 18:00 116 On Ajc 150
03-Sep-10  9:02 2948 Purna KRU CIv MH 150 18:00 172 On Afc 150
03-8ep-10  9:02 2949 Sanju KRU CIV FH 130 18:00 1 72 Onak 130
03-Sep-10  9:03 2706 Madhana KRU CIV FH 130 18:00 172 On Alc 130
03-Sep-10  9:03 2707 Kumni KRU CIV FH 130 18:00 172 On Afe 130
03-Sep-10  9:03 2887 Gello KRU CIv MH 150 18:.00 1 72 On A/¢ 150
03-Sep-10  9:04 2770 Poonam DEE TIL FH 130 18:00 1 14 On Afc 130
03-Sep-10  9:04 2876 AmithSingh DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 153 On Afc 360
03-Sep-10 9:04 2769 Sanjesv DEE TIL MH 175 18:00 1 53 On Alc 175
03-Sep-10  9:04 2766 Shiyaram DEE TiL MA 300 18:00 1 53 On Al 300
03-Sep-10  9:04 2767 Mohan DEE  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 53 On Afc 300
03-Sep-10  9:05 2994 Bokul DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 1 14 On Ale 300
03-Sep-10  9:05 2995 Nepal PEE TIL MA 300 18:00 1 14 On Alc 300
03-Sep-10  9:05 2996 Sapan DEE TIL MH 175 18:00 1 14 On Alc 175
03-3ep-10  9:06 1031 Harish MAN EWK MH 160 21:00 1.5}YCA BEpt, 240
03-Sep-10  9:06 1682 G.Balu MAN EWK MH 160 21:00 I/?CA ept. 0
03-Sep-10  9:07 2456 Rambing MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA (Bpt{ /160
03-8ep-10  9:07 1974 Malu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CAa ' ept. 160
03-Sep-10  9:07 2266 Manya MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA l_,Bvap( ' 160
03-Sep-10 9:08 1999 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA Bept. 140
03-Sep-10  9:08 1037 Gangamma MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA pt. 140
03-Sep-10 9:08 1159 B.Hachi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA ‘)ep'( 140
03-Sep-10  9:08 2438 Sarupa MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1ca D 140
03-Sep-10  9:08 1862 Salki MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 I CA  “Dep 140
03-Sep-10  9:09 1025 Chandhia MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 36 n Alc 160
03-Sep-10  9:09 1028 Ramkoti MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 36 On Ale 160
03-Sep-10 905 1026 Venkanna MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 36 On Alc 160
03-Sep-10  9:10 2556 Pantoor MAN EWK MH © 160 18:00 1 36 On Alc 160
03-Sep-10  9:10 1105 Murali MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 36 On Afe 160
03-8¢p-10  9:10 1027 G.Sreenu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 36 On A/c 160
03-Sep-10  9:10 2434 Hachina MAN EWK MH 160 13:00 1 36 On Alc 160
03-Sep-10  9:11 1042 Bamni MAN EWK FH - 140 18:00 I 36 On A/c 140
03-8ep-10  9:11 2411 Vijaya MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 36 On Afe 140
03-Sep-10  9:14 2950 Srinu BSA  PAI : " S mmne (1) AfC 225
03-Sep-10  9:14 2965 Nagesh BSA  PAI A KED?S n Afc 225
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Date In i Nanme Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

03-Sep-10  9:14 2951 Linga Raj BSA PAl MH 150 18:00 173 On Alc 150
03-Sep-10  9:14 2879 Madhu BSA PAT MA 225 18:00 1 73 _ On Alc 225
03-Sep-10  9:15 2881 Narayana BSA  PAI MA 225 1800 112 On Alc 225
03-Sep-10  9:15 2880 Abdul Sattal BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 12 On Alc 225
03-Sep-10  9:15 2986 Basappa BSA  PAI cO 300 18:00 112 On Alc 300
03-8ep-1¢  9:15 2882 Hanumanthu BSA  PAI MA 225 18:.00 112 On Al 225
03-Sep-10  9:16 2694 V.Lakshmana VLR  PAI CO 300 18:00 1 82 On Al 300
03-Sep-10  9:16 2695 K.Ravi VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 8 On Alc 225
03-Sep-10  9:16 2696 S.Sanjeeva VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 182 On Afc 225
03-Sep-10  9:16 2715 M.SrinivasaR VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 82 On Afc 225
03-Sep-10 917 2739 Y Narsimha VLR PAL MA 225 18:00 1 59 ob Work 225
03-Sep-10  9:17 2731 MSaimSon VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 81 On Alc 225
03-8ep-10  9:17 2732 T.Srimu VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 81 On Alc 225
03-Sep-10  9:17 2738 CH.Timpathi VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 81 On Alc 225
03-Sep-10 9:18 2991 Ravi VLR  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 59 /J6b ork 150
03-Sep-10  9:18 2992 Susanta VLR  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 59 £ kb Work 150
03-Sep-10  9:18 2993 komal VLR  PAI MH 150 13:00 159 - 46b Work 150
03-8ep-10  9:18 2977 V.Vasu VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 59 ... ob Wo 225
03-Sep-10  9:18 2990 Ramulu VLR  PAI MH 150 18:00 159 JobWork 150
03-Sep-10 9:19 2212 P.Hari PHA CIV Cco 300 18:00 150 On Alc 300
03-8ep-10  9:19 2341 Tuilu PHA CIV MH 150 18:00 150 On Alc 150
03-8ep-10  9:19 2337 Santosh PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 50 On Alc 275
03-Sep-10  9:19 2964 Chandra PHA CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 50 On Afc 27
03-Sep-10  9:19 2756 Shankar PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 50 On Alc 2

03-Sep-10  9:20 2480 Narmada PHA CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 50 On Afc

03-8ep-10 920 2757 Tula PHA CIv FH 130 18:00 1 50 On Al 13
03-Sep-10 920 2963 KuntiPandi PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 50 On Afc 130
03-Sep-10  9:20 2759 Gello PHA CIV ' FH 130 18:00 1 50 On Ale 130
03-Sep-10 921 2601 Ullasi SIM  CIv FH 130 18:00 112 Cn Afc 130
03-Sep-10  9:21 2934 Saraswathi SIM  CIv FH 130 18:00 1 12 On Alc 130
03-Sep-10  9:21 2602 Suresh SIM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 12 On Alc 275
03-Sep-10  9:21 2494 Trinath SIM CIv MA 275 18:00 112 On Alc 275
03-8ep-10 921 2333 Sreenu SIM CIv MA 275 18:00 112 On Alc 275
03-8ep-10 9:21 1835 Laxmi SIM  CIv FH 130 18:.00 1 12 On Alc . 130
03-8ep-10  9:22 2746 Dinesh GHA CIv MA 275 18:00 1 49 On Alc 275
03-Sep-10  9:22 2825 Tikram GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 49 On Ale 275
03-Sep-10  9:22 2749 Khem Das GHA CIV MH 150 18:00 1 49 On Al 150
03-Sep-10 922 2755 Ramith Bai GHA CIv FH 130 18:00 1 4% On Alc 130
03-3ep-10  9:22 2753 DhanvkaBai GHA CIV FH 136 18:00 1 49 On Alc 130
03-Sep-10  9:23 2713 Swamy MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 31 Cn Alc 250
03-Sep-10  9:23 2712 Md.Mahaboob MDY WEL CO 300 18:00 131 On Afc 300
03-8ep-10 923 2714 Amir MDH WEL MA L2 IR 250
03-8ep-10  9:23 2785 Laxman MDH WEL MA ) 250 E n')n Alc 250
03-Sep-10  9:24 2733 Ravi BIJ PLU MA 250 250
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Date In I Name Cont  Type SKif  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

03-Sep-10  9:24 2966 Vibhiti BI) PLU MA 250 18:00 (ﬁ On Al 250
03-8ep-10  9:24 2967 Binod B  PLU MA 250 18:00 / On Alc 250
03-Sep-10  9:24 2735 Vijay Kumar BIJ PLU MA 250 18:.00 /M On Ale 250
03-Sep-10  9:25 2890 O.Nagaraju ESA WEL MA 250 18:00 //M On Afc 250
03-Sep-10  9:25 2888 Sampath Redd ESA WEL MA 250 18:00 ‘;/;Z On Ale 250
03-8ep-10 925 2906 Venkatesh ESA WEL MA 250 18:00 /1/6 On A/c 250
03-Sep-10  9:26 2952 Ahmed Sharee ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 4“2/45 On Alc 250
03-Sep-10 926 2941 Md.Feroz ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 )/4 On Alc 250
03-Sep-10  9:26 2943 Md.Arif ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 49 On Alc 250
03-Sep-i0  9:26 2913 Md.Abbu ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 ;1/5 On Ale 250
03-Sep-10  9:26 2971 Ghoush ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 ;I/] On Alc 250
03-Sep-10  9:26 2969 Rafeck ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 /0 On Afe 250
03-Sep-10  9:27 1812 Srisailam VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 //0 On Alc 250
03-Sep-10  9:27 1813 Raju VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 /7 On Ale 160
03-Sep-10 927 1934 Kumar VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 y [ On Al 250
03-Sep-10  9:27 1729 S.Suresh VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 6 On Alc 250
03-8ep-10  9:28 1732 Pramodh VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 }/6 On Alc 250
03-Sep-10  9:28 1733 Bhasker VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 /: On Alc 250
03-Sep-10 928 2348 Subash VPR  ELE MH 160 18:60 /l On Afc 160
03-Sep-10 928 1730 G.Rambabu VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 / On A/c 250
03-Sep-10 929 2349 Bikram VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 %/ll On Al 160
03-Sep-10 929 2605 Santosh VPR  ELE MH 160 18:00 /1 On 160
03-Sep-10 929 1935 Salman ASH cCIv MA 275 18:00 / 7 (&:’Vork 275
03-Sep-10  9:30 2989 Laxmi ARU cCIv FH 130 18:00 / HT On 130
03-8ep-10  9:30 1356 B.Nagaraju ASH CIv MA 275 18:00 / /m)trk 275
03-Sep-10 930 1513 BNagaich ASH CIV My 150 18:00 / / 150
03~Sep-10 9:30 2498 ShadevSha SHA CIV CcO 300 18:00 / ph /)K:;rk 300
03-Sep-10  9:30 2507 Jayanthi Pradh SHA  CIV FH 130 18:00 /m ph ob Work 130
03-Sep-10  9:30 2988 V.VenkataRa ARU Ccrv Ma 275 18:00 %}‘I‘T On A/c 275
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From Date: 04-Sep-10 To Date: 04/09/10

Date In D Name Cont  Type SkilL. Wage Out Atin Block Payment Amount
04-Sep-10  6:00 1682 G.Balu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 13 ca fépt/ ' 240
04-Sep-10  6:00 1974 Malu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 Q CA Dt 240
04-Sep-10  6:00 2543 Bikku MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 '1.2 CA Dt 240
04-Sep-10  6:00 1031 Harish MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 15 CA D 240
04-Sep-10  6:01 2556 Pantoor MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 ‘1.3 cA épt 240
04-Sep-10  6:01 1035 Sukhya MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1.3 ca D 240
04-Sep-10  6:01 1026 Venkanna MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1.3 CA )ep/ 240
04-Sep-10  6:02 1105 Murali MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1.3 CA )ﬁ 240
04-S¢p-10  6:02 2266 Manya MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 0% CA ° T 80
04-Sep-10  6:02 2434 Hachina MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 o} CA i 80
04-Sep-10 9:00 2892 Lallu KRU CIV  Ma 275 18:00 1. 16 On Alc 275
04-8¢p-10  9:00 2946 Wiranjan KRU Clv  Ma 275 18:00 116 On Afc 275
04-Sep-10  9:00 2947 Sampath KRU CIV MA 275 18:00 1 16 On Afo 275
04-Sep-10  9:00 2702 Biswanath KRU CIV  MA 275 18:00 116 On Alc 275
04-Sep-10  9:01 2885 Durga KRU CIv  MH 150 18:00 1 72 On Alc 150
04-Sep-10  9:01 2701 Vaskar KRU CIv MA 275 18:00 1 72 OnAlc 275
04-Sep-10  9:01 2893 Diwakar KRU CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 16 On Afc 275
04-Sep-10  9:01 2700 Krumurihi KRU CIV O 300 18:00 116 On Afe 300
04-Sep-10  9:02 2948 Puma KRU'  CIv  MH 150 18:00 1 72 On Alc 150
04-Sep-10  9:02 2705 Ravi KRU CIv MH 150 18:00 1 72 Cn Alc 150
04-Sep-10 9:02 288 Kumari KRU CIVv  FH 130 18:00 1712 On Ale 130 r
04-Sep-10  9:03 2887 Gello KRU CIV  MH 150 18:00 1 72 On Afc 150 /
04-Sep-10  9:03 2706 Madhana KRU CIV  FH 130 18:00 172 On Alc 130
04-Sep-10  9:03 2707 Kumni KRU CIv  FH 130 18:00 172 On Alc 130
04-S¢p-10 9:03 2949 Sanju KRU <CIv  FH 130 18:00 1 72 On Afc 130
04-Sep-10 9:04 2994 Bokul DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 114 On Alc 300
04-Sep-10  9:04 2876 AmithSingh DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 1 14 On Afc 300
04-Sep-10  9:04 2995 Nepal DEE TIL MA - 300 18:00 114 On Afc 300
04-Sep-10  9:05 2767 Mohan DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 1 14 Cn Alc 300
04-Sep-10  9:05 2769 Sanjeev DEE TIL MH 175 18:00 153 On Alc 175
04-Sep-10  9:05 2996 Sapan DEE TIL MH 175 18:00 183 oOnaAk 175
04-Sep-10  9:05 2770 Poonam DEE TIL FH 130 18:00 153 On Afe 130
04-5ep-10  9:06 2735 VijayKumar BU  PLU  MA 250 18:00 114 On Ale 250
04-Sep-10  9:06 2689 BijayKumar B PLU CO 300 18:00 1 14 On A/c 300
04-8¢p-10  9:07 2967 Binod BU  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 14 On Afc 250
04-8ep-10  9:07 2756 Shankar PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 I 50 On Alc 275
04-Sep-10  9:08 2962 Subhashchand PHA CIV = MA 275 18:00 1 50 On Ale 275
04-Sep-10  9:08 2212 P.Hari PHA CIV  ¢CO 300 18:00 1 30 On Alc 3060
04-Sep-10  9:09 2341 Tutlu PHA Clv  MH 150 18:00 1 50 On Afe 150
04-Sep-10  9:09 2759 Gello PHA CIV  FH 136 18:00 I 50 On Afc 130
04-Sep-10  9:09 2757 Tula PHA CIV  FH 130 18:00 150 On Alc 130
04-5ep-10  9:10 2437 Kali MAN EY g K(ED 1 C Z)epr 140
04-Sep-10  9:10 2438 Sarupa MAN  E¥ Qahs:00 1 C }QL- 140
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Date n 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Aniount
04-Sep-10  9:10 1999 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 1%:00 1 Ca V/Bﬁ 140
04-Sep-10  9:11 1027 G.Sreenu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 ca /Dep( 4 160
04-Sep-10  9:11 1042 Bamni MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 I CA /)«( 140
04-Sep-10  9:11 2411 Vijaya MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA ept, 140
04-Sep-10  9:11 1159 B.Hachi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA ¢ pt. 140
04-Scp-10  9:12 2713 Swamy MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Work © Onalc 250
04-Sep-10 9:12 2714 Amir MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Work  OnAfc 250
04-Sep-10  9:12 2785 Laxman MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Work  On Ak 250
04-Sep-10  9:12 2712 Md.Mahaboob MDH WEL €O 300 18:00 1 Work  OnAfc 300
04-Sep-10  9:13 2971 Ghoush ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 112 On Ale 250
04-Sep-10  9:13 2952 Ahmed Sharee ISH PLU  MA 250 18:00 112 On Afc 250
04-Sep-10  9:13 2941 Md Feroz ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 112 On Afc 250
04-Sep-10  9:13 2943 Md.Arif ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 112 On Alc 250
04-Sep-10  9:13 2969 Rafeck ISH PLU  MA 250 18:00 1 49 On Afe 250
04-Sep-10  9:13 2913 Md.Abbu ISH PLU MaA 250 18:00 112 On Afc 250
04-8ep-10  9:14 2880 AbdulSattal BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 112 On Afe 225
04-Sep-10 914 2986 Basappa BSA  PAI co 300 18:00 112 On Alc 300
04-Sep-10  9:14 2882 Hanumanthu BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 112 On Alo 225
04-Sep-10  9:14 2951 LingaRaj BSA  PAI MH 150 18:00 112 On Afe 150
04-Sep-10 9:14 2950 Srinu BSA  PA! MA 225 18:00 112 On Alc 225
04-Sep-10  9:15 2884 Afzal BSA  PAl MH 150 18:00 1 14 On Afc 150
04-Sep-10  9:15 2965 Nagesh BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 112 On Afc 225
04-Sep-10  9:15 2879 Madhu BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 173 Cn Ale 25
04-Sep-10  9:15 2881 Narayana BSA  PAl MA 225 18:00 173 On Afc 225
04-Sep-10  9:15 2883 Narsimha BSA  PAl MH 150 18:00 114 On Afe 150
04-Sep-10  9:16 2696 S.Sanjeeva VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 82 On Afe 225
04-Sep-10  9:16 2694 V.Lakshmana VLR  PAI co 300 18:00 1 82 On Alc 300
04-Sep-10  9:16 2695 K.Ravi VLR  PA! MA 225 18:00 1 82 On Ale 225
04-Sep-1¢  9:17 2715 M.SrinivasaR VLR  PAJ MA 225 18:00 182 On Afc 225
04-Sep-10  9:17 2731 M.SaimSon VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 182 On Alc 225
04-8ep-10  9:17 2732 T.Srinu VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 82 On Alc 225
04-Sep-10  9:17 2738 CH.Tirupathi VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 182 On Alc 225
04-Sep-10  9:18 2990 Ramulu VLR  PAI MH 150 18:00 I 59 /w{wOrk 150
04-Sep-10  9:18 2991 Ravi VLR  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 59 /@ork 150
04-Sep-10  9:18 2992 Susanta VLR  Pal MH 150 18:00 1 59 %ork 150
04-Sep-10  9:18 2993 komal VLR  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 59 /a{y ork 150
04-Sep-10  9:18 2977 V.Vasu VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 159 ¢ /&ork 225
04-Sep-10  9:19 2333 Sreenu SIM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 OHT On Ale 275
04-Sep-10  9:19 2494 Trinath SIM  CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 OHT OnAf 275
04-Sep-10  9:19 2601 Ullasi SIM  CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 OHT OnAfk 130
04-Sep-10  9:20 1835 Laxmi SIM CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 OHT OnaAfk 130
04-Sep-10  9:20 2602 Suresh SIM  CIV  MA 275 18:00 112 On Afc 275
04-8ep-10  9:20 2934 Saraswathi  SIM - bl On Alc 130
04-Sep-10 921 2746 Dinesh GHA Do Jonac 275
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Date in ID Name Conmt  Type SkillL Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

04-Sep-10  9:21 2825 Tikram GHA CIv MA 275 18:00 /i/49 Cn Ale 275
04-8ep-1¢ 921 2749 Khem Das GHA CIv MH 150 18:00 '}1/49 On Alc 150
04-8ep-10 921 2755 Ramith Bai GHA CIv FH 130 18:00 / 9 On A/c 130
04-Sep-10  9:21 2753 DhanukaBai GHA CIV FH 130 18:00 / 9 On Alc 130
04-Sep-10  9:22 2467 Sunil VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 / 1 On Afc 250
04-Sep-10  9:22 1812 Srisailam VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 / 7 On Alc 250
04-Sep-10  9:22 1934 Kumar VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 _¢/;1 On A/c 250
04-Sep-10  9:22 1729 S.Suresh VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 / On Alc 250
04-Sep-10  9:23 1730 G.Rambaby VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 /7[' OnAlc 250
04-Sep-10  9:23 1732 Pramodh VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 /6 Gn Alc 250
04-8ep-10  9:23 1813 Raju VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 /l/g On Alc 160
04-Sep-10 9:24 1733 Bhasker VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 )/67 On Alc 250
04-Sep-10 924 2348 Subash VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 )/67 On Afc 160 @
04-Sep-10  9:24 2349 Bikram VPR  ELE MH 160 18:00 //67 On Alc 160
04-Sep-10  9:24 2605 Santosh VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 }/67 On Afc 160
04-Sep-10  9:25 2989 Eaxmi ARU CIv FH 130 18:00 .;I/OHT On Ale 130
04-Sep-10  9:25 1935 Salman ASH CIv MA 275 18:00 / Swim  CnA/e 275
04-Sep-10  9:25 2498 Shadev Sha SHA Clv Co 300 18:00 )/ Amph Work 300
04-Sep-10 9:25 2507 Jayanthi Pradh SHA CIV FH 130 18:00 ;//6nph ﬁork 130
04-Sep-10  9:25 2988 V.VenkataRa ARU .CIV MA 275 18:00 CHT On Alc 275
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From Date: 05-Sep-10 To Date: 05/09/10

~

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skilt Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
05-Sep-10  9:00 2880 AbdulSattal BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 . 112 On Al 225
05-Sep-10  9:00 2881 Narayana BSA  PAJ MA 225 18:00 J/ On Afc 225
05-Sep-10  9:00 2951 Linga Raj BSA  PAI MH 150 18:00 /u On Alc 150
05-8ep-10  9:01 2883 Narsimha BSA PAI MH 150 18:00 t/lz On Alc 150
05-Sep-10  9:01 2882 Hanumanthu BSA PAI MA 225 18:00 / On Alc 225
05-Sep-10  9:01 2965 Nagesh BSA  PAI MA 225 18:.00 ‘// On Alc 225
05-Sep-10  9:01 2884 Afzal BSA  PAI MH 150 18:00 / On Ajc 150
05-8ep-10  9:02 1025 Chandhia MAN EWwWK MH 160 18:00 / A /e/pt 160
05-Sep-10  9:02 1974 Malu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 ﬂ?ﬁ ept. 160
05-3ep-10  9:02 1682 G.Balu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 A ept, 160
05-Sep-10  9:02 2543 Bikku MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 :/c A !D{ 160
05-Sep-10  9:02 2556 Pantoor MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 )}CA ;Ba{ 1560
05-Sep-10  9:03 1934 Kumar VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 _,J/ lec Mork 250
05-Sep-10  9:03 2467 Sunit VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 f cc € Work 250
05-Sep-10  9:03 2348 Subash VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 p/g:ec J_ ,le‘b'ﬁdrk 160
05-Sep-10  9:03 2988 V.VenkataRa ARU  CIV MA 275 18:.00 (l/ OHT .WOn Alc 275
05-Sep-10  9:03 2989 Laxmi ARU CIv FH 130 18:00 cl/HT On Al 130
05-Sep-10  9:03 1729 S.Suresh VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 Elec )okWErk 250
05-8ep-10  9:04 2695 KRavi VLR  PAlI MA 225 18:00 //5 _)m'k 225
05-Sep-10  9:04 2696 S.Sanjeeva VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 )/50 Mr 225
05-Sep-10  9:04 2715 MSrinivasaR VLR  PAI  MA 225 18:00 / Job-Work 225
05-Sep-10  9:04 2731 MSaimSon VLR PAI  MA 225 18:00 ﬂ (Job‘%r_k 225
05-8ep-10  9:04 2977 V.Vasu VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 )/59 M‘k 225
05-Sep-10  9:05 2980 C.Krishna Mur VLR PAI MA 225 18:.00 )/59 }O‘m)rk 225
05-Sep-10  9:05 2978 G.Vinod VLR  PAI - MaA 225 18:00 )/59 :)}b%rk 223
05-Sep-10  9:05 2979 K.Ragj Kumar VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 )4 :T}b%rk 225
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MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 06-Sep-10  To Date: 06/09/10

Date In I Name Cont  Type Skl Wage Out Atti Block  Payment Amount
06-Sep-10 9:00 2543 Bikku MAN EWK My 160 21:00 l.S)CA ept. 240
06-Sep-10  9:00 1632 G.Balu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1'CA ))e{ 160
06-Sep-10  9:00 1974 Malu MAN EWK My 160 1800 - Irca ~ ){ ’ 160
06-Sep-10 9:00 2556 Pantoor MAN EWK My 160 21:00 l.S/CA P( 249
06-Sep-10  9:01 2434 Hachina MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA M 160
06-Sep-10  9:01 i105 Murali MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA ?ﬁ/ 160
06-Sep-10  9:01 1005 Chandhia MAN EWK wmy 160 18:00 1ca’ }9/ 160
06-Sep-10  9:01 1043 Kamli MAN EWK &y 140 18:00 1 CA  <Deft. 140
06-Sep-10  9:02 1704 Jyothi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 Cca }e/ 140
06-Sep-10  9:02 2433 Sarupa MAN EWwWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA }pt/ 140
06-Sep-10  9:02 1037 Gangamma MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA ept, ) 140
06-Sep-10  9:03 1159 B.Hachi MAN EWK ry 140 18:00 1 Cca ept, 140
06-Sep-10  9:03 2437 Kali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA ™ pipw 140
06-Sep-16  9:03 2548 Laxmi MAN EWK Fri 140 18:00 1 CA 1 ept. 140
06-Sep-10  9:04 2333 Sreenu SIM v MA 275 18:00 1 OHT On Afc 275
06-8ep-10  9:04 2934 Saraswathi SIM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 OHT On Al 130
06-Sep-10  9:04 2494 Trinath SiM Civ MA 275 18:00 112 On A/c 275
06-Sep-10  9:05 2601 Ullasi SIM  Crv FH 130 18:00 112 On Alc 130
06-Sep-10  9:05 2602 Suresh S Ccv MA 275 18:00 1 82 On A/c 275 /
06-Sep-10  9:05 1835 Laxmi SIM Cv FH 130 18:00 1 8 On Afc 130
06-Sep-10  9:06 2756 Shankar PHA cCiv MA 275 18:00 1 50 On Alc 27
06-Sep-10  9:06 2962 Subhash chand PHA  Cpv MA 275 18:00 1 50 On A/g 275
06-Sep-10  9:06 2964 Chandra PHA CIv MA 275 18:00 1 50 On Al 275
06-Sep-10  9:07 2757 Tula PHA cCIv FH 130 18:00 1 50 On Alc 130
06-Sep-10  9:07 2430 Narmada PHA CIv FH 130 18:00 1 50 On Ale 130
06-Sep-10  9:07 2750 Gelio PHA CIv FH 130 18:00 1 350 On A/e 130
06-Sep-10  9:08 2995 Nepal DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 1 14 On Afe 300
06-Sep-10  9:08 2004 Bokul DEE TIL MA 306 18:00 1 14 On A/c 300
06-Sep-10  9:.08 2767 Mohan DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 1 14 On A/c 300
06-Sep-10  9:00 2876 Amith Singh DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 1 53 On A/c 300
06-Sep-10  9:09 2907 Bapan DEE TIL MH 175 18:00 1 53 On Al 175
06-Sep-10 909 2769  Sanjeev PEE TIL MH 175 18:00 ! 53 On Alc i75
06-Sep-10  9:09 2996 Sapan DEE TIL MH 175 18:00 1 53 On Afe 175
06-Sep-10  9:09 2770 Poonam DEE T FH 130 18:00 1 53 On Aje 130
06-Sep-10 9:10 1779 Rajashekhar  ypPR ELE MA 250 18:00 I 67 On Alc 250
06-Sep-10  9:10 1732 Pramodh VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 49 On Afc 250
06-Sep-10  9:10 2463 G .Balaji VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 49 On Afe 250
06-Sep-10  9:10 1733 Bhasker YPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 49 On Alc 250
06-Sep-10  9:11 1731 Mahesh VPR  ELE Ma 250 18:00 1 61 On Afc 250
06-Sep-10  9-11 1729  S.Suresh VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 67 On A/c 250
06-Sep-10 9:11 1934 Kumar VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 67 On Alc 250
06-8ep-10 912 2467  Sunil VPR ___]_E_I;'_E__MA,, ; ! 250
06-Sep-10  9:12 1813 Raju VPR ; 160

_ﬁ_ﬁu__ﬁ__‘__ﬁ
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Date In ¢) Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Aftn Block Payment Amount
06-Sep-1¢  9:12 2348 Subash VPR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 61 On Alc 160
06-Sep-10  9:13 2746 Dinesh GHA (v MA 275 18:00 1 49 On Ale 275
06-Sep-10  9:13 2825 Tikram GHA CIv MA 275 18:00 1 49 On Alc 275
06-Sep-10  9:14 2749 Khem Das GHA CIv MiL 150 18:00 1 49 On Afc 150
06-Sep-10  9:14 2753 DhanukaBai GHA CIv FH 130 18:00 1 49 On Alc 130
06-Sep-10  9:14 2754 Kanta Bai GHA CIv FH 130 18:00 1 49 On Afe 130
06-Sep-10  9:15 2947 Sampath KRU cCIv MA 275 18:00 1 Main Work 275
06-Sep-10  9:15 2702 Biswanath KRU CIv MA 275 18:00 1 16 4 On Alc 275
06-Sep-10  9:15 2892 Lallu KRU CIV MA 275 18:00 I 16 On Alc 275
06-Sep-10  9:16 7946 Niranjan KRU cCIv MA 275 18:00 1 72 On A/lc 275
06-Sep-10  9:16 2701 Vaskar KRU CIv MA 275 18:00 1 72 On Afe 275
06-Sep-10 9116 2885 Durga KRU CIv MH 150 18:00 1 72 On Alc 150
G6-Sep-10  9:17 2705 Ravi KRU CIv MH 150 18:00 1 Main  Job Wtk 150
06-Sep-10  9:17 2948 Pumna KRU CIv MH 150 18:00 1 72 n Alc 150
06-Sep-10  9:17 2886 Kumari KRU CIV FH 130 18:00 1 72 On Alg 130
06-Sep-10  9:18 28387 Gello KRU cCIv MH 150 18:00 172 On Afe 150
06-Sep-10  9:18 2949 Sanju KRU cCIv FH 130 18:00 1 72 On Ale 130
06-Sep-10 918 2707 Kumni KRU Qv FH 130 18:.00 1 72 On Alc 130
06-8ep-10 9:19 2986 Basappa BSA  PAI co 300 18:00 1 14 On Alc 300
06-Sep-10  9:19 2880 Abdul Sattal BSA PAlI MA 225 18:00 112 On Afe 225
06-Sep-10  9:19 2882 Hanumanthu BSA PAI MA 225 18:00 1 14 On Ale 225
06-3ep-10  9:19 2965 Nagesh BSA  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 14 On Alc 225
06-5ep-10 9119 2881 Narayana BSA  PAI MaA 225 18:00 112 On A/c 225
06-Sep-10  9:20 2951 Linga Raj BSA  PAl MH 150 18:00 1 12 On Afe 150
06-Sep-10  9:20 2883 Narsimha BSA  pal MH 150 18:00 112 On Afe 150
06-Sep-10  9:20 2884 Afzal BSA  PAl MH 150 18:00 1 12 On Afc 150
06-Sep-10  9:21 2733 Ravi BIJ PLU MA 250 18:.00 114 On Alc 250
06-Sep-10  9:21 2689 Bijay Kumar BRI PLU Cco 300 18:00 1 14 On Alc 300
06-3ep-10  9:21 2735 VijayKumar BI PLU MA 250 18:00 1 14 On Afc 250
06-Sep-10  9:22 2966 Vibhiti BIJ PLU MA 250 18:00 1 14 On Alc 250
06-Sep-10  9:22 2967 Binod BH PLU MA 250 18:00 1 14 On Alc 250
06-8ep-10 922 2737 Ramu BI} PLU MH 150 18:00 114 On Alc 150
06-Sep-10  9:23 2785 Laxman MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 I 8 On Afc 250
06-Sep-10  9:23 2714 Amir MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 82 On Alc 250
06-Sep-16  9:23 2712 Md.Mahaboob MDH WEL CO 300 18:00 i 82 On Alc 300
06-Sep-10  9:24 2888 Sampath Redd ESA  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Work OnA/c 250
06-Sep-10  9:24 2389 N.Nagamalles ESA  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Work OnAfc 250
06-8ep-10  9:24 2890 O.Nagaraju ESA WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Work OnaAfk 250
06-Sep-10  9:25 26095 X .Ravi VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 81 On Alc 225
06-Sep-10  9:25 2694 V.Lakshmana VLR PAl cO 300 18:00 1 81 On Afc 300
06-Sep-10  9:25 2696 S.Sanjeeva VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 8 On Alc 225
06-Sep-10  9:25 2715 M.Srinivasa R VLR AT T80 + 82 On Alc 225
06-Sep-10  9:26 2739 Y.Narsimha VLR 182 On A/e 225
06-Sep-10  9:26 2731 M.Saim Son VLR 3718:00 1§82 On Alc 225
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Atta tock Payment ~Amount

06-Sep-10  9:26 2732 T.Srinu VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 18 On Alc 225
06-Sep-10  9:26 2738 CH.Tirupathi VLR  PAI MA 225 18:.00 i/SL On Afc 225
06-Sep-10  9:27 2989 Laxmi ARU CIv FH 130 18:00 )/O On Alc 130
06-Sep-10  9:27 2498 Shadev Sha SHA Cv co 300 18:.00 Amph Work 300
06-Sep-10  9:27 2988 V.VenkataRa ARD crv MA 275 18:00 %’HT > On 275
06-Sep-10  9:27 2507 Jayanthi Pradh SHA Clv FH 130 18:00 - ph ob Work 130
06-Sep-10  9:28 1935 Salman ASH Civ MA 275 18:00 £ im /Ieﬁork 275
06-Sep-10  9:28 1356 B.Nagaraju ASH <qIv MA 275 18:.00 [l/sw:m - /ﬁork 2
06-Sep-10  9:28 1513 B.Nagaiah ASH CIv MH 150 18:00 A/:w im ~ JobWork 15
06-8ep-10  9:29 2952 Ahmed Sharee ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 ;/0" On Alc 25 \
06-Sep-10  $:29 2941 Md.Feroz ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 Z/H:‘I‘- On Alc 25
06-Sep-10  9:29 2943 Md Arif ISH PLU MA 250 18:.00 /H On Al 250
06-Sep-10 929 2913 Md.Abbu ISH PLU Ma, 250 18:00 /P? On Al 250
06-Sep-10  9:29 2971 Ghoush ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 /gﬂ On Ale 250
06-Sep-10  9:29 2969 Rafeek ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 OHT On Ale 250
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MNM - Detailed Attnd

~—d

ey( From Date: 07-Sep-10 To Date: 07/09/10

—

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Aftn Block Payment Amount
07-8ep-10  6:00 1682 G.Balu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1.53CA Hert/ 240
07-Sep-10  6:00 2456 Rambing MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1.5/CA })ept/ 240
07-Sep-10 9:00 1974 Malu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 CA }e{ : 160
07-Sep-10  9:00 1105 Murali MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA ")}pe( 160
07-8ep-10  9:00 2435 Mongia MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 Ca b})ept/ 160
07-Sep-10.  9:01 1025 Chandhia MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1ca " pt. 160
07-8ep-10 901 2545 Manila MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA - pt. 140
07-8ep-10  9:02 2438 Sarupa MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 Ca pept/ 140
07-Sep-10  9:02 1704 Jyothi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA -’})( 140
07-Sep-10  9:03 2436 Anusha MAN EWK FH 146 18:00 1 CA %1/ 140
07-Sep-10  9:03 1154 Badramma MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA ‘})@(4 140
07-8¢p-10  9:03 1037 Gangamma MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 Ca hpq{ | 140
07-Sep-10  9:03 1668 Suvali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 I CA ) pt. 140
07-Sep-10  9:04 2965 Nagesh BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 14 On Alc 225
07-Sep-10  9:04 2986 Basappa BSA  PAI co 300 18:00 1 14 On Ale 360
07-8ep-10  9:04 2882 Hanumanthu BSA PAI MA 225 13:00 1 14 On Ale 225
07-Sep-10  9:04 2881 Narayana BSA  PAl MA 225 18:00 114 On Alc 225
07-Sep-10  9:05 2884 Afzal BSA  PAl MH 150 18:00 173 On Afe 150
07-Sep-10  9:05 2883 Narsimha BSA  Pal MH 150 18:00 i73 On Ale 150
07-Sep-10  9:05 2951 Linga Raj BSA  Ppal MH 150 18:00 I 73 On Alc 150
07-8ep-10  9:05 2880 Abdul Sattal BSA PAI MA 225 183:00 1 14 - On Afe 225
07-8¢p-10  9:06 2689 Bijay Kumar BI PLU CO 300 18:00 i 68 On Afc 300
07-8ep-10  9:06 2735 Vijay Kumar Bl PLU MA 250 18:00 1 68 On A/c 250
07-Sep-10  9:06 2966 Vibhiti BIJ PLU MA 250 18:00 1. 68 On Afc 25
07-Sep-10  9:06 2733 Ravi BI PLU MA 250 18:00 1 68 On Afle 250
07-Sep-10  9:07 2989 Laxmi ARU Civ FH 130 18:00 1 OHT On A/c 130
07-Sep-10  9:07 2967 Binod BIJ PLU MA 250 18:00 1 68 On Alc 250
07-Sep-10  9:07 2737 Ramu BIJ PLU MH 150 18:00 1 68 On Afe 150
07-Sep-10  9:07 2988 V.VenkataRa ARU cv MA 275 18:00 1 OHT On A/c 275
07-Sep-10  9:08 2468 G.Balaji VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 67 Cn Afc 250
07-Sep-10  9:08 1733 Bhasker VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 i 67 On Aflc 250
07-Sep-10  9:08 1779 Rajashekhar VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 67 On Alc 250
07-Sep-10  9:09 1729 S.Suresh VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 67 On Afg 250
07-Sep-10  9:09 1934 Kumar VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 67 On Aflc 250
07-Sep-10  9:09 1731 Mahesh VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 I 61 On A/c 250
07-Sep-10  9:09 1812 Srisailam VPR  ELE MA 250 18:.00 1 61 On Afc 250
07-Sep-10  9:10 2467 Sunil VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 61 On Alc 250
07-8ep-10 9:10 2605 Santosh VPR  ELE MH 160 18:00 I 61 On A/c 160
07-Sep-10 9:10 1813 Raju VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 61 On Alc 160
07-Sep-10  9:10 2348 Subash VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 61 On A/c 160
07-Sep-10  9:11 2715 M.SrinivasaR VLR  PAI MA B:08 EDS] n Afc 225
07-Sep-10  9:11 2695 K.Ravi VLR  PAI 1 82 n Alg 225
07-Sep-16  ©:11 2731 M.Saim Son VLR  PAI 1 81 n Alc 225
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Date
07-Sep-10
07-Sep-10
07-Sep-10
07-Sep-10
07-Sep-10
07-Sep-10
07-Sep-10
07-Sep-10
07-Sep-10
07-Sep-10
07-Sep-10
07-Sep-10
07-Sep-10
07-Sep-10
07-Sep-10
07-Sep-10
07-Sep-10
07-Sep-10
07-Sep-10
07-Sep-10
07-Sep-10
07-Sep-10
07-Sep-10
07-Sep-10
07-Sep-10
07-Sep-10
07-Sep-10
07-Sep-10
07-Sep-10
07-Sep-10
07-Sep-10
07-Sep-10
07-Sep-10
07-Sep-10
07-Sep-10
07-Sep-10
07-8ep-10
07-Sep-10
07-Sep-10

Project Mang
Mogi 2 pre s -

In

o1l
9:12
9:12
9:12
%12
9:13
9:13
%13
9:13
%13
9:14
9:14
9:14
%15
9:15
9:15
9:15
916
9:16
9:16
9:17
%17
9:17
9:18
9:18
9:18
919
9:19
9:19
%19
919
219
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:21
9:21
9:21
9:21

Ceﬂli db

D
2696
2977
2978
2979
2980
2785
2714
2713
2838
212
2876
2766
2994
2996
2770
2995
2769
2888
2889
2890
2746
2825
2749
2753
2754
2744
2333
1835
2602
2601
2494
2934
2498
2507
1935
9358
9355
9356
9357

Name
S.Sanjeeva
V.Vasy
G.Vinod
K.Raj Kumar
C.Krishna Mur
Laxman
Amir
Swamy
Raju
Md.Mahaboob
Amith Singh
Shiyaram
Bokul
Sapan
Poonam
Nepal
Sanjeev
Sampath Redd
N.Nagamalles
O.Nagarajn
Dinesh
Tiktam
Khem Das
Dhanuka Bai
Kanta Bai
Ghanashyam
Sreenu
Laxmi
Suresh
Ullasi
Trinath
Saraswathi
Shadev Sha
Jayanthi Pradh
Salman
Bharath Patel ¢
Bharath Patel (

Cont
VLR
VLR
VLR
VLR
VLR
MDH
MDH
MDH
MDH
MDH
DEE
DEE
DEE
DEE
DEE
DEE
DEE
ESA
ESA
ESA
GHA
GHA
GHA
GHA
GHA
GHA
SIM
SIM
S
SIM
ST
SIM
SHA
SHA
ASH
BHA
BHA

N

T

&
A

NYES
= N R

N

rk
rk

SR

WA

SRR

Type SKill  Wage Out Attn Block
PAI MA 225 18:.00
PAI MA 225 18:00
PAT MA 225 18:00
PAI MA 225 18:00
PAT MA 225 18:00
WEL MA 250 18:00
WEL MA 250 18:00
WEL MA 250 18.00
WEL -MA 250 18:.00
WEL co 300 18:00
TIL MA 300 18:00
TIL MA 300 18:00
TIL MA 300 18:00
TIL MH 175 18:00
TIL FH 130 18:00
TIL MA 300 18:00
TIL MH 175 18:00
WEL MA 250 18:00
WEL MA 250 18:00
WEL MA 250 18:00
CIv MA 275 18:00
CIv MA 275 18:00
CV MH 150 18:00
CcIv FH 130 18:00
CIv FH 130 18:00
CIv Co 300 18:00
CIvV MA 275 18:00
CIv FH 130 13:00
cv MA 275 18:00
CIv FH 130 18:00
CIv MA 275 18:00
CIv FH 130 18:00
Clv Cco 300 18:00
Crv FH 130 18:00
Ccrv MA 275 18:00
PAV MH 240 18:00
PAV MH 240 18:00

Bharjh Patel
Bhar

D Bradiee
L

A

; D 240 }18:00

=03
o

240 §18:00
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SR
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Payment
On Afe
On Alc
On Afc
On Alc
On Afc
On Ale
On Alc
Or Alc
On Ade
On Alc
On Alc
On Al
On Ajc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Afe
On Afe

Amount
225
225
225
225
225
250
250
250
250
300
300
300
300
175
130
300
175
250
250
250
275
- 275
150
130
130,
30
275
130
275
130
275
130
300
130
275
240
240
240
- 240
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rom Date: 08-Sep-10 To Date: 08/09/10

W _ R

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Atin Block Payment Amount
08-Sep-10  9:00 1682 G.Balu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 I CA ept, 160
08-Sep-10  9:00 2543 Bikky MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA ept. 160
08-Sep-10  9:00 2456 Rambing MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA ))ept/ : 160
08-Sep-10  9:00 1031 Harish MAN EBWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA :Dept/ 160
08-Sep-10  9:02 2435 Mongia MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 I 36 On A/c 160
08-Sep-10  9:02 1025 Chandhia MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 36 On Al 160
08-Sep-10  9:02 2437 Kali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 36 On Afc 140
08-Sep-10  9:03 2548 Laxmi MAN EWK fH 140 18:00 1 36 On Alc 140°
08-Sep-10  9:03 2436 Anusha MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 36 On Alc 140
08-Sep-10  9:03 1154 Badramma MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA pt. 140
08-Sep-10  9:03 1668 Suvali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA Dept. 140
08-Sep-10  9:04 1043 Kamli MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA Deygt, 140
08-Sep-10  9:04 2545 Manila MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA }cﬂ/ 140
08-8ep-10  9:04 2438 Sarupa MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA  “Dept_— 140
08-Sep-10  9:04 1037 Gangamima MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 i CA :Dep(. 140
08-Sep-10  9:04 1704 Jyothi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 I CA }e{ 140
08-Sep-10  9:05 2756 Shankar PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 50 On Al 275
08-Sep-10  $:05 2962 Subhash chand PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 150 On Alc 275
08-Sep-10  9:05 2964 Chandra PHA CIV MA 275 1800 1 50 On Afc 275
08-Sep-10  9:06 2759 Gello PHA CIv FH 130 18:00 1 50 On Alc 130
08-Sep-10  9:06 2480 Narmada PHA CIv FH 130 18:00 150 On Afc 130
08-Sep-10  9:06 2963 Kunti Pandi PHA CIv FH 130 18:00 1 50 On Alc 13
08-Sep-10  9:06 2757 Tula PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 I 50 On A/c 130
08-Sep-10  9:07 2876 Amith Singh DEE  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 53 On Al 300
08-Sep-10  9:07 2766 Shiyaram DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 114 On Alc 300
08-Sep-10  9:07 2767 Mohan DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 1 14 On Ale 300
08-8ep-10  9:07 2994 Bokui DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 1 14 On Ale 300
08-Sep-10 - 9:08 2995 Nepal DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 1 82 On A/c 300
08-Sep-10  9:08 2770 Poonam DEE TIL FH 130 18:00 1 82 On Afc 130
08-Sep-10  9:08 2769 Sanjeev DEE TIL MH 175 18:00 1 82 On Alc 175
08-Sep-10  9:08 2996 Sapan DEE TIL MH 175 18:00 1 82 On Afc 175
08-Sep-10  9:09 2494 Trinath SIM CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 12 On Afe 275
08-Sep-10  9:09 2601 Ullasi SIM CIv FH 130 18:00 I 12 On Alc 130
08-Sep-10  9:09 2602 Suresh SIM CIv MA 275 18:00 112 On Alc 275
08-Sep-10  9:10 2934 Saraswathi SiM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 82 On Alc 130
08-Sep-10  9:10 2333 Sreenu SIM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 82 On Alc 275
08-Sep-10  9:10 1835 Laxmi SIM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 82 On Afc 130
08-Sep-10  9:11 2714 Amir MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Workk Onasic 250

- 08-Sep-10  9:11 2712 Md.Mahaboob MDH WEL cO 300 18:00 ! Work  OnAfk 300
08-Sep-10  9:11 2785 Laxman MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Work  OnAfe 250
08-Sep-10  9:11 2713 Swamy MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 L Work OnAfk 250
08-Sep-10  9:11 2838 Raju MDH WE] MA CHE o D 1 wm& On Afc 250
08-Sep-190  9:12 2467 Sunil VPR  ELE MA 1 67 On Alc 250
N er Audit
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type SLill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

08-Sep-10  9:12 193¢ Kumar VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 67 “On Al 250
08-Sep-10  9:12 1812 Srisailam VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 67 On Ale 250
08-8ep-10  9:12 1731 Mahesh VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 67 On Alc 250
08-Sep-10  9:13 1729 S.Suresh VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 I el On Afc 250
08-Sep-10  9:14 2605 Santosh VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 61 On Ale 160
08-Sep-10  9:14 2348 Subash VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 61 On Ale 160
08-Sep-10  9:15 2965 Nagesh BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 114 On Al 225
08-Sep-10  9:15 2986 Basappa BSA  PAI CO 300 18:00 1 14 On Al 300
08-Sep-10  9:15 2881 Narayana BSA  PAI MA 225 1800 I 14 On Alc 225
08-Sep-10 9:16 2880 Abdul Sattal BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 72 On Ale 225
08-8ep-10  9:16 2951 . Linga Raj BSA  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 72 On Ale 150
08-Sep-10  9:16 2883 Narsimha BSA  PAl MH 150 18:00 1 14 On Alc 150
08-Sep-10  9:16 2884 Afzal BSA  PAl MH 150 18:00 172 On Alc 150
08-Sep-10  9:17 2749 Khem Das GHA CIv MH 150 18:00 1 49 On A/c 150
08-Sep-10  9:17 2825 Tikram GHA CIv Ma 275 18:00 1 49 On Ajc 275
08-Sep-10  9:17 2745 Narad Das GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 49 On Afg 275
08-Sep-10  9:18 2755 Ramith Bai GHA CIv FH 130 18:00 1 49 On Ale 130
08-Sep-10  9:18 2753 DhanukaBai GHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 49 On Alc 30
08-Sep-10  9:19 2967 Binod BU PLU MA 250 18:.00 1 61 On Ale 250
08-Sep-10  9:19 2966 Vibhiti BIS PLU MA 250 18:00 1 61 On Alc 250
08-Sep-10  9:19 2735 VijayKumar BU PLU MA 250 18:00 1 68 On Ale 250
08-Sep-10  9:20 2689 Bijay Kumar BIJ PLU co 300 18:00 I 68 On A/c 300
08-Sep-10  9:21 2701 Vaskar KRU CIV MA 275 18:00 1 16 On Ajg 275
08-Sep-10  9:21 2700 Krumurthi KRU cCIv Cco 300 18:00 116 On Afc 300
08-Sep-10  9:21 2892 Lallu KRU CIv MA 275 18:00 116 On Ale 275
08-Sep-10  9:21 2893 Diwakar KRU cCIv MA 275 18:00 1 16 On A/c 275
03-Sep-10  9:22 294¢ Niranjan KRU CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 16 On Alc 275
08-Sep-10  9:22 2885 Durga KRU CIv MH 150 18:00 1 72 On Afc 150
08-Sep-10  9:22 2947 Sampath KRU CIV MA 275 18:00 116 On Al¢ 275
08-Sep-10  9:22 2702 Biswanath KRU Civ MA 275 18:00 1 16 On A/c 275
08-Sep-10  9:23 2948 Puma KRU CIv MH 150 18:00 1 72 On Alc 150
08-Sep-10  9:23 2705 Ravi KRU CIv MH 150 18:.00 1 72 On Afe 150
08-Sep-10  9:23 2886 Kumari KRU CIv FH 130 18:00 17 On A/c 130
08-Sep-10 9:23 2887 Gello KRU Civ MH 150 18:00 1 72 On Afe 150
08-Sep-10  9:24 2949 Sanju KRU CIV FH 130 18:00 I 72 On Afe 130
08-Sep-10  9:24 2707 Kumni KRU CIv FH 130 18:00 1 72 On Afe 130
08-Sep-10  9:24 2498 ShadevSha SHA CIV co 300 18:00 1 Amph /J‘lﬁ Werk 300
08-Sep-10  9:24 2507 Jayanthi Pradh SHA CIV FH 130 18:00 I Amph )d(wzik 130
08-Sep-10  9:25 2731 MSaimSon VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 81 On Afe 225
08-Sep-10  9:25 2978 G.Vinod YLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 81 On Afc 225
08-Sep-10  9:25 2977 V.Vasu VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 81 On Alc 225
08-Sep-10  9:25 2695 KRavi VLR  PAI MA 225 1800 el On A/c 225
08-Sep-10  9:25 2696 S.Sanjeeva VLR Cn Alc 225
08-Sep-10  9:25 2715 M.SrinivasaR VLR On Alc 225
09 September, 2010 Page 2 of 3
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Date In ID Name Cont Type Skl Wage Out At

lock Payment Amount
08-Scp-10  9:26 2888 SampathRedd ESA WEL  MA 250 18:00 /Bork On Alc 250
08-Sep-10  9:26 2889 N.Nagamalls ESA  WEL MA 250 18:00 /l) tk  OnAlc 250
08-Sep-10  9:26 2890 O.Nagaraju ESA  WEL MA 250 18:00 /l)lzrk On Afc 250
08-Sep-10  9:26 1935 Salman ASH CIv MA 275 18:00 ‘/‘; /ab/Work 275
08-Sep-10  9:26 1356 B.Nagaraju ASH Civ MA 275 18:00 %3 " Onarc 275
08-Sep-10  9:26 1513 B.Nagaiah ASH CIv MH 150 18:00 /1/73 On Alc 150
08-Sep-10  9:27 2952 Ahmed Sharee ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 /I/OHT On A/c 250
08-Sep-10  9:27 2941 Md.Feroz ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 /HT On Al 250
03-Sep-10  9:27 2943 Md.Arif ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 )}?HT On Afe 250 P
08-Sep-10  9:27 2913 Md.Abbu ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 HT  On A/ 250 -
08-Sep-10  9:28 2969 Rafeek ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 / T On Alc 250
08-Sep-10 928 2968 Moor ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 ‘(/O:‘{T Cn Ale 250
08-Sep-10  9:28 2942 Wasim ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 / HT On A/c 250
08-Sep-10  9:28 2971 Ghoush ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 KHT On A/ 250
08-Sep-10  9:29 9355 Bharath Patel{ BHA PAV MH 240 18:00 / 9 Work 240
08-Sep-10  9:29 9356 Bharath Patel ( BHA PAV MH 240 '18:00 / i/ H Work 240
08-Sep-10  9:29 9357 Bharath Patel( BHA PAV  MH 240 18:00 “/:; /Jo ork 240
08-Sep-10  9:29 9358 Bharath Patel( BHA PAV MH 240 18:00 )/60 /’b‘ﬁork 240
08-Sep-10  9:30 2956 Nagesh: BSA  pal MA 225 18:00 / enn ¢ /JQKN rk 2
08-Sep-10  9:30 2957 Satish BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 % nn %rk 5
08-Sep-10  9:30 2955 N.SrinivasaRa BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 ,4/Te nn M rk 225
08-Sep-10  9:30 2958 Kasim BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 ﬁnn /le‘mzrk 225
08-Sep-10  9:31 1749 MuraliPorida SIM CIV MA 275 18.00 /1/ /Lb/ rk 275
08-Sep-10  9:31 1750 SrinuPorida  SIM CIv MA 275 18:00 / b Wark | 275
08-Sep-10  9:31 1751 P.Sarath SIM  CIv MA 275 18:00 !/84 ~ J6b Wik 275
08-5¢p-10  9:32 1755 ManojKumar SIM  CIV MH 150 18:00 82 ob Work 150
08-Sep-10  9:32 1752 AjayKumar  SIM CIv MH 150 18:00 /1/ 2 /a( Werk 150
08-Sep-10  9:32 1753 Thrinath SIM  CIvV MH. 150 18:00 %2 Joli Work 150
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MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 09-Sep-10 To Date: 09/09/ 10

- vad

- Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Aftn lock  Payment Amount
09-Sep-10  6:00 1682 G.Balu MAN EWK wmMH 160 13:00 (Def( 240
09-8¢p-10  6:00 2556 Pantoor MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 : /Deg/ 240
09-Sep-10  6:00 1974 Malu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1% CcA /85/ 240
09-Sep-10  6:00 2543 Bikku MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 XY CA - L 240
09-8ep-10  6:00 1026 Venkanna MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 "/lﬁ/CA ‘“/Dé/ 240
09-Sep-10  6:00 1028 Ramkoti MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 05 CA "Deg 80
09-Sep-10  6:00 2456 Rambing MAN EWK MH 160  9:00 0.5 CA Depi 80
09-Sep-10 6:00 1035 Sukhya MAN EWK MH 160  9:00 0.3 CA Dch 80
09-Sep-10  6:00 1105 Murali MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 0.% Ca Dep 80
09-Sep-10  6:00 2266 Manya MAN EWK MH 160  9:00 03 CA Dep) ' 80
09-Sep-10  6:00 1025 Chandhia MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 0.5, CA Dcpt/ 80
09-Sep-10  6:00 1031 Harish MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 );)/CA ?pt/ 240
09-8ep-10  9:00 2434 Hachina MAN EWK MH 160  9:00 T 173 On Afe 160
09-Sep-10  9:00 1999 Laxmj MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 173 On Afc 140
09-Sep-10  9:00 1704 Jyothi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 173 On Afe 140
09-Sep-10  9:01 2437 Kali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 Cca A?ep\/ 140
09-Sep-10  9:01 2438 Sarupa MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA /a/ 140
09-Sep-10 9:01 1043 Kamli MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Dep/ 140
09-8ep-10  9:02 2548 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA }e{ 140
09-Sep-10 9:02 1037 Gangamma MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA /D&pt/ 140
09-Sep-10  9:02 1668 Suvali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Eot/ 149
05-5ep-10  9:03 2951 Linga Raj B5A  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 14 < On Afc 150
09-Sep-10 9103 2965 Nagesh BSA  PAr MA 225 18:00 1 14 Cn Alc 225
09-Sep-10  9:04 2986 Basappa BSA  PAI coO 300 18:00 i14 On AJe 3

09-Sep-10  9:04 2883 Narsimha BSA  PAI MH 150 18:00 173 On Alc 150
09-Sep-10  9:04 2884 Afzal BSA PAI MH 150 18:00 1 73 On A/c A50
09-5ep-10  9:05 2876 Amith Singh DEE  TIL MA - 300 18:00 1 73 On Afc 300
09-Sep-10  9:05 2995 WNepal DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 173 On Ale 300
09-Sep-10  9:05 2767 Mohan DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 1 73 On Aflc 300
09-3ep-10  9:05 2994 Bokul DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 173 On Ale 300
09-Sep-10  9:06 2770 Poonam DEE THL FH 136 18:00 1 73 On Afc 130
09-Sep-10  9:06 2996 Sapan DEE TIL MH 175 18:00 1 73 On Alc 175
09-Sep-10  9:06 2947 Sampath KRU CIv MA 275 18:00 116 On Alc 275
09-Sep-10  9:06 2769 Sanjeev DEE TiL MH 175 18:00 1 73 On Alc 175
09-8ep-10  9:06 2997 Bapan DEE TIL MH 175 18:.00 173 On Alc 175
05-Sep-10  9:07 2946 Niranjan KRU CIv MA 275 18:00 1 16 On Afc 275
09-Sep-10  9:07 2893 Diwakar KRU CIv MA 275 18:.00 116 On Ajc 275
09-Sep-10  9:07 2702 Biswanath KRU CIV MA 275 18:00 1 16 On Ale 275
09-Sep-10  9:07 2701 Vaskar KRU cCIv MA 275 18:00 116 On Al 275
09-Sep-10  9:08 2948 Purna KRU CIv MH 150 18:00 172 On Ale 150
09-3ep-10  9:08 2705 Ravi KRU CIv MH 150 18:00 1 72 On A/c 150
09-Sep-10  9:08 2892 Lally KRU 275 18:00 1 72 On Afc 275
09-Sep-10  9:09 2949 Sanju KRU 18:0 172 On Alc 130

ED r]
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type 8kil Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

09-Sep-10  9:09 2886 Kumari KRU CIv FH 130 18:00 1 72 Cn Alc 130
09-Sep-10  9:09 2706 Madhana KRU Civ FH 130 18:00 i 72 On Al 130
09-Sep-10  9:09 2707 Kumni - KRU. v FH 130 18:00° 1 72 On Alc 130
09-Sep-10 9:09 2885 Durga KRU CIv MH 150 18:00 172 On Alc 150
09-Sep-10  9:10 2337 Santosh PHA CIV MA 275 1800 1 50 On Alc 275
09-8ep-10  9:10 2347 Simhadri PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 50 On Afc 275
0%-Sep-10 910 2964 Chandra PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 50 On Alc _ 275
09-Sep-10  9:10 2756 Shankar PHA CIV MaA 275 i8:00 1 50 On Alc 275
09-Sep-10  9:10 2962 Subhash chand PHA  CIV MA 275 18:.00 150 On Alc 275
09-Sep-10  9:11 2341 Tutlu PHA (CIV MH 150 18:00 150 On Afc 150
09-Sep-10  9:11 2963 KuntiPardi PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 50 On Alc 130
05-Sep-10  9:11 2759 Gello PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 50 On Afc 130
09-8ep-10  9:11 2480 Narmada PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 50 On Alc 130
09-Sep-10  9:11 2757 Tula PHA CIv FH 130 18:00 1 350 On Afc 130
09-Sep-10  9:12 2333  Srecnu SIM  CIV MA 275 18:.00 112 On Alc 275
09-Sep-10  9:12 2602 Suresh SM  CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 12 On Alc 275
09-Sep-10  9:12 2494 Trinath SIM CIv MA 275 1800 112 On Afc 275
09-Sep-10  9:13 2934 Saraswathi SIM Clv FH 130 18:00 112 On Alc 130
09-Sep-10 %13 2601 Ullasi . SIM  CIv FH 130 18:00 1 82 On Ale 130
09-Sep-10  9:13 1748 Simhachalam SIM  CIV Co 300 18:00 1 82 On Alc 300
09-8ep-10  9:13 1835 Laxmi S CIv FH 130 18:00 112 On Alc 130
09-Sep-10  9:14 1934 Kumar VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 67 On Alc 250
09-Sep-10  9:14 1732 Pramodh VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 67 On Alc 250
09-Sep-10 914 1729 S.Suresh VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 67 On Alc 250
09-Sep-10  9:14 1731 Mahesh VPR ELE MA, 250 18:00 1 61 On Al 25
09-Sep-10  9:15 1813 Raju VPR ELE M 160 18:00 1 61 On Alc 60
09-Sep-10  9:15 1812 Srisailam VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 61 On Alc ‘ 250
09-Sep-10  9:15 1733 Bhasker VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 61 On Alc C250
09-Sep-10  9:15 2467 Sunil VPR ELE MA . 250 18:00 1 61 On Alc 250
09-Sep-10 9:15 2468 G.Balaji VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 61 On Afg 250
09-Sep-10  9:16 2744 Ghanashyam GHA CIV Cco 300 18:00 149 On Al 300
09-Sep-10  9:16 2825 Tikram GHA CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 49 On Alc 275
09-Sep-10  9:16 2746 Dinesh GHA CIv MA 275 18:00 1 49 On Al 275
09-Sep-10  $:17 2749 Khem Das GHA CIV MH 150 18:00 1 49 On Alc 130
09-Sep-10  9:17 2753 DhanukaBai GHA CIv FH 130 18:00 1 49 On Alc 130
09-Sep-10  9:17 2754 KantaBai GHA CIV FH. 130 18:00 1 49 On Alc 130
09-Sep-10  9:18 2967 Binod BIJ PLU MA 250 18:00 1 82 On Alc 250
09-Sep-10  9:18 2966 Vibhiti Bl PLU MA 250 18:00 1 82 On Ale 250
09-Sep-10  9:18 2735 VijayKumar BI PLU MA 250 18:00 1 82 On Alc 230
09-Sep-10  9:19 2689 Bijay Kumar BI PLU Cco 300 18:.00 1 82 On Alc 360
09-Sep-10  9:19 2733 Ravi BIJ PLU MA 250 18:00 1 82 On Alc 250
09-8ep-10  9:19 2737 Ramu BU PLU MH 150 18:00 1 8 On Alc 150
09-Sep-10  9:19 2348 Subash VPR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 67 On Al 160
09-Sep-10  9:19 2349 Bikram " 1 67 On Alc 160
09 September, 2010 Page 2 of 3
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Date In ID Name
09-Sep-10 920 2978 G.Vinod
09-Sep-10  9:20 2696 S.Sanjeeva
09-Sep-10  9:20 2695 K.Ravi
05-Sep-10 920 2715 M.Srinivasa R
09-Sep-10  9:20 2731 M.Saim Son
09-8ep-10 920 2977 V.Vasu
09-Sep-10  9:21 2890 O.Nagaraju
09-Sep-10  9:21 2889 N .Nagamalles
09-Sep-10  9:21 2888 Sampath Redd
09-Sep-10 922 2714 Amir
09-8Sep-10  9:22 2712 Md.Mahaboob
09-8ep-10 922 2785 Laxman
09-Sep-10  9:22 2498 Shadev Sha
09-Sep-10  9:22 2507 Jayanthi Pradh
09-Sep-10  9:23 1935 Salman
09-Sep-10 9:23 1356 B.Nagaraju
09-Sep-10  9:23 1513 B.Nagaiah
09-8ep-10  9:24 1755 Manoj Kemar
09-Sep-10  9:24 2935 N.Srinivasa Ra
09-Sep-10  9:24 1753 Thrinath
09-8ep-10 924 1750 Stinu Porida
09-Sep-10  9:24 1749 MuraliPorida
09-8¢p-10 9:24 2956 Nagesh
09-Sep-10 924 1752 AjayKumar
09-8ep-10 925 2291 Mannem
09-Sep-10 925 2397 Rakesh
09-Sep-10  9:25 2290 Naga raju
09-Sep-10  9:25 2958 Kasim
09-Sep-10  9:25 2957 Satish

. 09-Sep-10 9:26 2412 Mangila
09-Sep-10  9:26 2414 Mahalu
09-8ep-10  9:26 2415 Ramkoti
09-Sep-10  9:26 2417 Ramesh
09-Sep-10 926 2292 Ramdev
09-Sep-10 9:27 1006 V.Rafi
05-Sep-10  9:27 ‘1003 G.Jayarao
09-Sep-10 927 1004 R.Satish
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MINM - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date:  03/09/10 To Date: 09/09/10

‘Contractor Name . Askani.Kuru Murthy (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record) Sum i
Worker Skill MH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 2
Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill coO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skiil FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (5 detail records) ) Sum 17
Worker Skill MA '

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 28
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) . Sum 18
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (17 detail records) Sum 65
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Askani.Kuru Murthy (Civil) (19 de Sum 67
Contractor Name B.Basappa (Painting)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 8
Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 28
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (7 detail records) Sum 19 ﬁ
Summary for Payment Type'= On A/c (20 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Basappa (Painting) (22 detail rec Sum 6 \ O
Contractor Name Bharath Pate] (Paver's ) : )

Payment Type Job Work - ¢2b
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Sum 8 )663

Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 8 / ;
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Bharath Patel (Paver's ) (2 detail Sum 3

Contractor Name Bijay Kumar (Plumber)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records)

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)

09 September, 2010
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Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) : : Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (14 detail records) Sum 29
Summary for 'Contractor Name’ = Bijay Kumar (Plurnber) {14 detail r Sum 29
Contractor Name CH.Adhisheshu (Civil)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 11
Worker Skill MH |
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (8 detail records) Sum 14
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill . MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (3 detail records) B Sum 3
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = CH.Adhisheshu (Civil) (11 detail r Sum 17
Contractor Name D.Bala Raju Goud (Centering)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill MA _
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 3
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 5
Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D Bala Raju Goud (Centering) (2 d Sum 8
Contractor Name Enugala. Sampath Reddy (Welder)
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skilt' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (5 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Enugala.Sampath Reddy (Welder) Sum 15
Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill FH
Summaty for 'Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum 38
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 57
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (13 detail records) Sum 95
Payment Type On Afc
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail records)- Sum 7
Worker Skill MH 7
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (6 detail records) Sum 17
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (19 detail Sum 112
09 September, 2010
GCertified by: Certified by
Asst. Manager-Admin Project Manag /Engg.
Modi & Modi Constructions Modi & mog; Constidbtions




Contractor Name Ghan Shyam Das (Civil)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill FH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 12
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 12
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (20 detail records) Sum 32
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Ghan Shyam Das (CiviD (20 detail Sum 32
Contractor Name Md.Ishag (Plumber )

Payment Type On Afc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA, (4 detail records) Sum 26
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (4 detail records) Sum 26
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Md.Ishaq (Plumber } (4 detail recor Sum 26
Contractor Name Md.Mahaboob (Welder)

Payment Type On Afc

Worker Skill CO .

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (6 detail records) : Sum 6
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 18
Summary for Payment Type'= On A/c (12 detail records) Sum 24
Surnmary for 'Contractor Name' = Md.Mahaboob {(Welder) (12 detail Sum 24
Contractor Name P.Hari { Civil)

Payment Type On Aflc

Worker Skill CcO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill ’ FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 17
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 16
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (15 detail records) Sum 38
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Hari ( Civil) (15 detail records) Sum 38
Contractor Name Pradeep Kumar (Tiles)

Payment Type On Afc

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 26
Worker Skill MH

09 September, 2010

Certified by:

Asst. Manager-Admin
Modi & Modi Constructions




Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 14

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (18 detail records) , Sum 46
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Pradeep Kumear (Tiles) (18 detail r Sum 46
Contractor Name Shahadev Sha (Civil )
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill co
Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) © Sum 12
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shahadev Sha (Civil ) (12 detail re Sum 12
Contractor Name Simhachalam (Civil)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill ' MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) _ Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum i1
Payment Type ' On Alc
Worker Skill CO : _
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum I
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 18
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 18
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (13 detail records) Sum 37
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Simhachalam ( Civil) (17 detail rec Sum 48
Contractor Name V.Arunamma (Civil )
Payment Type Job Work

. Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (10 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Arunamma (Civil ) (10 detail rec Sum 10
Contractor Name V.Lakshmana Rao (Painting)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 11
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (5 detail records) Sum 19
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill Co
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (3 detail records) Sum ‘ 3
Worker Skill MA

09 September, 2010

Certified by: Certj

Asst. Manager-Admin —P“ﬁiﬁét Mahagkr/Engg.
[M6di & Modi Coiistfugtions Modi & Modi Constructions




Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 39

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (9 detail records) Sum- 42
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V.Lakshmana Rao (Painting) (14 d Sum 61
Contractor Name V.Phanender (Electrician)
‘Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 3
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 4
Payment Type On A/lc
Worker Skill MA )
Summary for "'Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum ' 42
Worker Skill . MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 18
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records) Sum 60
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V.Phanender (Electrician) (14 detai Sum b4
Grand Total
Certified by: Certifipd by

W

Project Manag#r/Engg.

Asst. Manager-Admin Modi & Modi Constructions

Modi & Modi Constructions

09 September, 2010 Page 5 of 5




MNM - Building Material Inward Detailed Report From: 03/09/10

To:  09/09/10

-
LT T T loailOnnlnlo'mnnnltuotcttiiw
LTl

Inward No Date  Time Supplier Material Type Quantity Vehicle No  Delivered By Received By Amount
%-M%A 0 12:50-Sai RamEnterprises Stor€ Dust in cft I I Seenrity umﬁ\

125" 03:56p-10 .\ng\o m,mﬂw&m_‘, Enterprises EE«E (Handcut) VNca\.%E%iS Pérty . —" Security 2288
N2 08-Sep-10 @8\% adra Swamy Ente Stone st in oft 400 APLETX2160 Party - Seeurity 470
K\wq\ 8-Sep-16 EAo\ %& Swamy Ente  Stone-Biist in oft E&E&o Party — Security ﬁ.cc\
i@.m%-_o xfm\: Laxnti Enterprises ‘Fing Sard BL VI _20E75 AP29YO23 Party_— Security 255528
1287 09-Sep-10 3307 S Laxsni Enterprises Emvé A9:03 APXUSTES  Pary ~Security 31990487 .
] 09-Sep-10 _M..,m@o\ m_.m\\mka.m Enterprises \nn_waowm_: Nos m@\%wxhwmb\\ g Secyrity Eo&o\

: Certified by
Certified by: _/ _
KD
ject Manager/Engg. Cl mﬂm.yu K - ‘ KED
. Project .
r-Admin ; di Constructions Quallty "\ \ /I Quantity ey

Asst. Manag tions Modi & Mo : ™ —

Mogi & Modi Consirue BY W DT A ND icer  Audit
o NIHGIRI HOMES ~

09 September, 2010
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MNM - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Sai Ram Enterpris -
Material Type - Rate \/
40MM Metal (Handcut) 11.44

Stone Dust in cft 11.78/ '

Supplier Name Sri Laxmi Enterprises /
Material Type Rate \/
Fine Sand BL, VIJ 1248
Red Bricks in Nos 249 \/

Supplier Name Veerabhadra Swamy Enterp ——
Material Type Rate \/
Stone Dust in cft 11.75

%\rtﬂ'«g’o'

Certified by: Cer{' ied by
Asst. Manager-Admin Project Mahag rIEan.
Modi & Medi Constructions! Modi & Modi Construgtions
i

09 September, 2010
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MNM - Hire Charges Detailed Report From:

Reg No \Mw
A7 -Sep-10
it
e
\ma\\

M .
e
-

s

11 08-Sgp<10
2 -Sep-10

Certified by:

e

Asst. Manager-Admin
Modi m Modi Constructions

4

Equip. Owner Equip. Type

CH.Singamma
CH Singamma
CH.Singamma
CH.Singamma
CH Singamma
CH Singamma
CH.Singamma
CH.Singamma

CH.Singamma

CH.Singamma
CH.Singamma
CH.Singamma
CH.Singamma

03/09/10

Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
T Fractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor

Certiffad by

To: 09/09/10

Vehicle No Start

APSAB3859 1015
AP5AB3859 Il
APSAB3859 ,ﬁvxd\
APSAB3859 _m%\
AP5AB3859 16110
AP5AB38S9  {pe7
APSAB38S9 1126~
APSAB3859- 1236
%w %\3\ ’
APSAB38S9  S74
AP5AB3859  10:05

AP5AB3859 7 11:
AP5AB3859 Mwo\
APSAB3859 1590

Project Manager/gngg.
Modi & Modi-Constructions

Stop
10:25— Detsis
1:25~ Dgbris_
12:25" Dettis
15,46~ Debris

1 E
&M\\ Brebris
11 nu% Debris

12:5¢-"" 4" Sofid-Blocks

17:25— Water Fark
9" Red Bricks
1040~ Fine Safd
1 \G\ c%zm\
12:83~" Debpis™

1540 40marMetal

[

hi

C 11

Work Desc

Quill

KED

[ Quantity

DT

BY

GIRI HOMES

Rate Units
170 Pertrip
170 Per trip
170 Per trip
170 Per trip
170 Per trip
170 Per trip
170 Per trip
o%\ Per Piece
170 Per trip
170 Per trip
170 Per trip
1 qﬁwﬁ trip
170 Per trip
176 Per trip

Amount
170
170
170
170
176
170
170

—~ 306

170
170
170
170
170
170

by

N

.ow September, 2010
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MINM - Cement Register Report From: 03/09/10

CementReg. No  Pate
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Cement Grade

Time Issued For
9:20 'l:ilgs’Work PPC
: : eting PPC
2};&8/ (::%ng _ PPC
- 36 Plastering . © PPC
9:39 Pillﬁ:ik PPC
ymmh@m PPC
‘}»20/ Plastering I coat PPC
W Pam@g work PPC
2&5( arble Work PPC
}20/ THES Work PPC
2}».\22’ Plastering PPC
' ar Flebting OPC
14:49"  Eforing OPC
<9 MOrk PPC
9:4 Plastering PPC
/4(2(/ PilarWork PPC
- (95@/ ans{ringlcqa: PPC
~10:05  Plastefing PPC
B 10:15 Tites Work PPC
/LO.’I( Patching work PPC
Pl Platering PPC
y'l’lasﬁ?ing PPC
1<Ms/ Plastéring PPC
‘Jﬂ»ﬁ( Plastoring PPC
500 Baff, Tub Fitting PPC
/9( Plastering PPC
- 215 Plhstering PPC
220/ Plastering PPC
2&6/ Plastering PPC
@‘30/ Pt g PPC
9% Road work PPC
945 Jfﬁr‘ﬂo;k PPC
M Plastering PPC
¢ V Tiles//Work PPC
}zﬂ’ Tiles Work PPC
L3 ] stjging PPC
<l2.’15/ Plastering PPC
14:30 - Plastering PPC
% Pﬁfwﬁk PPC
926~ Plastering PPC-
935 PPC
PPC.

A ()s:gl

Asst. Manager-Admin
Modi & Modi Constructio

§r ifi 'd%v

09/09/10
Block No Quantity/lsuﬁ By
14 1 Security
o ooty
CHT ecurity
49 }/Q_n'ty
OHT Aﬁty
12 \/X/Security
16 20 Security
73 -2 Security
12 A Secyrity
53 ) ecurity
Amphitheater "/Z%urity
36 (VSecurity
36 /3$€curity
14 " Security
50 %urity
OHT A{m’ty
16 egurity
72 y/s'ecun‘ty
53 '(Acurity
12 {t/Security
Swimming p )/Secuﬁw
Amphitheater %curity
49 %curity
OHT g@urity
12 ySe/curity
OHT }/S urity
Amphitheater )/S::un'ty
Swimming p ) g/Secuﬁty
16 //Secun’ty
50 ‘é/Security
63 Security
OHT " 1/Sccurity
49 /3/Security
82 '-(3/Sccurity
53 3/{ecurity
OHT Z{Security
Amphitheater /KSecurity
49 " A Security
OHT Security
49 3 _Security
12 (x/_/:ecurity
68 p Security
KED
Quali -, Quantﬁ?gew
B DTR|9

Y >
NYHG)

HOMT

Parvit s

B S
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Certified by:

Asst. Manager-Admin
Modi & Modi Constructions

11:40 " Tiles'Work
% Plﬁmg

R

Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By
PPC 53 /3/Security
PPC Amphitheater - Security
P]_, /ng PPC 49 Y eﬁurity
Patching work OPC 12 (I/Secun'ty
Patcing work - OPC 12 (1/s ecurity
Tilgs Work OPC 14 & Seaurity
Plaijering OPC Amphitheater Security
Blastering oPC 49 3 Security
Plastering OPC 72 ;4/Sc:curity
Plgstcting OPC 16 A Security
Paféhing work oPC 12 (l?%urity
" Patehifig work OPC 82 € Security
Pcf;ork OPC 36 Sscurity
Pafching work OPC 73 Z{ urity
AT Proofing Work  OPC 50 f1/sec urity
Tilgs Work 0PC 53 a_a/s::umy
Pamg work orc 12 Security
lfl%’ste)'ing OPC Amphitheater Security
Cémpound Wall OPC 53 Co Security
Plastering orC Amphitheater ?/Security
PlStering OPC 50 (ﬁecurity
Mérole Work OpC 68 /2 Seaurity
Plastering I coat OPC 16 (( urity
glastcring CPC 49 /::urity
pl&s Work OPC 14 p Security
Blasfering OPC OHT Security
Pavérs OPC 12 ﬁ urity
Tiles Work OPC 53 z/s::un'ty
Received PPC gﬁ@cuﬁty
Pater's PPC 12 //s urity
Pl;as‘éing PPC Swirﬁming P L/l/S:urity
Certifjed by CHHCKED

Quafipg— Quantity

e -BY(%J bt T3 iq i

M:;?i:?qrc??gf ructions e 1Bl HOMES

Sty C.H S,

0% September, 2010
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MNM - Cement Register Balance Report Date: 09/09/10

Cement Grade 43 Grade

Quantig in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 43 Grade {

1786 il records)
Sum 0
Cement Grade

53 Grade

Quantig in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (1209 detail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC

Quantig in bags
_— 5%
Summary for 'Cement Grade' = OPC (89

5 detgit records)
Suimn (¢}

“Cement Grade PPC

Quantig in bags /
Summary for 'Cement Grade' = PPC (2541 detail records)

Sum -5 -
Grand Total -15
Certified by: | Certified by
i N I :
_ A_sst. Manager-Admin Project Manag r/Engg.
Modi & Modi Constructions

Modi & Medi Construetions

08 September, 2010
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 Modi Construction
| Nilgiri Homes,Rampally
Rent Record of Labour Quarters
From Date; 03.09.10 to 09.09.10
S.No. | Qtr No. Occupant Name Contractor's Name |Rent| Tubelight|T.vV Fan|Music| Total
1 1 Vacant Company 0 0 0,0 0 0
2 2 Vacant Company 0 0 0] o0 0 0
3 3 Hanumanthu B.Basappa 50 15 0.0 0 65
4 4 Vacant Company 0 0 0l o0 0 0
5 5 Vacant Company Y 0 DI 0 0 0
6 8 Malu G.Mannem 50 15 0! o 0 65
7 7 Vacant Company 0 0] 0| 0 0 0
8 8 Mongia G.Mannem 50 15 0] 20 0 85
9 9 Vacant Company 0 0 0|0 0 0
10 10 Shanker P.Hari 50 15 020 0 85
11 1" Chandra P.Hari 50 15 0|20 0 85
12 12 Vacant Company 0 0 0, 0 0 0
13 13 P.Hari P.Hari 50 15 0120 0 85
14 14 Srinu Simhachalam 50 15 0|20 0 85
15 15 Tirupathi Simhachalam 50 15 3020 0 115
18 16 Vacant Company 0 0 0| 0 0 0
17 17 Vacant Company 0 0 0.0 0 ]
18 18 Ganesh Simhachaiam 50 15 0[20 0 85
19 19 Vacant Company 0 0 010 Q 0
20 20 Trinath Simhachalam 50 15 0,20 0 85
21 21 Durga Kuru Murthy 50 15 0]20 0 85
22 22 Divakar Kuru Murthy 50 15 020 0 85
23 23 Suresh Simhachalam 50 15 0120 o 85
24 24 Vacant Company 0 0 0i 0 0 0
25 25 Vacant Company 0 0 0] 0 0 0
| 26 26 Sandeep Pradeep Kumar 50 15 30] 20 0 115
| 27 27 Shiyaram Pradeep Kumar 50 15 30,20/ 0 115
@8 28 Rohith Ghan Shyam Das 50 15 010 o 65
2¢l 29 Nepal Pradeep Kumar 50 15 0|0 0 65
30'] 30 Ghan Shyam Das Ghan Shyam Das 50 15 0120, © 85
31 kY| Vacant Company 0 0 0| 0 0 0
32 32 Vacant Company 0 0 0/ 0 G 0
33 33 Babu Rao CH.Singamma 50 15 010 0 65
34 34 Mohan G.Mannem 50 15 0:/0 1] 65
35 35 Surya CH.Singamma 50 15 0| 0 0 65
36 36 Vacant Company 0 0 00 0 0
37 37 Viku G.Mannem 50 15 0120 ] 85
38 38 Vacant Company 0 0 0| 0 0 0
39 38 Vacant Company ¢ 0 0] 0 0 0
40 40 Suvali G.Mannem 50 15 0120 0 85
41 41 Hati Ram G.Mannem 50 15 0120 0 85
42 42 Ravi Kuru Murthy 50 15 0|0 0 65
43 43 Vaskar Kuru Murthy 50 15 020 0 85
44 44 Sarju Kuru Murthy 50 15 0,0 0 65
45 45 Store Room Kishan Raj 50 0 gl o0 0 50
46 46 Vacant Company 0 0 Q!0 0 0
47 47 Vacant Company 0 0 0] 0 0 0
Certipea by
Certified by: __  CuHRCK DD
_ : QUFN!Z%/( N\ {] Quantity
Project Manager/Engq. YT
sy, MO !& Modi Cognstrucggns pgiz . BY| VJ—‘M DTOR X[ (O
Asst. MZndger-Admin Nt " y
Modi % aiodi ponstru‘sti Rt HOM ES
cer Audit




[ 48 48 Vacant Company 0 0 0701 0 0
49 49 Store Room CH.Singamma 5 0 070 0 50
50 50 Viswanth Kuru Murthy 50 15 020 4] 85
51 51 Vacant Company 0 0 0/ 0 0 0
52 52 Vacant Company 0 0 0l 0 0 0
53 53 Vacant Company 0 0 0|0 0 0
54 54 Shanker G.Mannem 50 15 0to 0 65
55 §5 Fulsing G.Mannem 50 15 0| 0 0 65
56 56 Vacant Company 0 0 0|0 0 0
57 57 Vacant Company 0 0 0|0 0 0
58 58 Kali P.Hari 50 15 0,0 0 65
59 59 Munnuruddin Md.Isag 50 15 0] 0 0] 685
60 60 Vacant Company 0 0 0o 0 0
51 61 Simahadhri P.Hari 50 15 Q720! 0 85
62 62 Vacant Company 0 ] 0] 0 0 0
63 63 Lal chand Ghan Shyam Das 50 15 0| o0 0 65
64 684 Satju Ghan Shyam Das 50 15 0i 0 0 65
65 65 Vacant - Company 0 0 0] 0 0 0
€6 66 Vacant Company 0 0 010 0 0
67 67 Store Room M.Uttaiah 50 0 0|0 0 50
68 68 Vacant Company 0 0 0] 0 0 0
69 69 Vacant Company 0 G 0l o0 0 0
70 70 Vacant Company 0 0 0| 0 0 0
71 71 Kalu G.Mannem 50 15 020 0 85
72 72 G.Mannem G.Mannem 50 15 0120 0 85
73 73 Mongilal G.Mannem 50 15 30|20 o 115
74 74 Pantoon G.Mannem 50 15 0 0 0 65
75 75 Sukhya G.Mannem 50 15 301 20| O 115
76 76 Chandiah G.Mannem 50 15 30| 20 0 115

3495
Yiied by -
7 “ertified by:
= " T
Project Mangorrh WA
— MIOT & pgy; Consthyerio, Asst. Mhaged. Adnbin
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MNM - Qutward Report From: 03/09/10 To: 09/09/10

No Date Time To Location Item Categor Item Desc Item Size  Quantity Units Gate Pass N Vehicle N Delivered by Received b X
<3 09Sepl0 1530 GMG Shive P JTeng 1943~ Mws%wsm Security—"" Nagesh
.\wﬂ 09-Sep-10 15:31  GMG GLEIbow L ko\zg 1943~ EM 02 Security Nagesh
; < A x . MbA&\ 4 "
\n\ ‘ 09-Sep-10. 1532 «6MG GLIton 1"~ 38-Nos _fm\\ %.EES Security Nagesh
BT oesEp10 1533 GMG Gate Valve " os 1943 AP04AS102  Security Nagesh
. . L/ - =« - -E
\ww\ 09-Sep-10 1534 GMG ate Walve Sy gum\ ﬁ\_nﬁm\ APQ4AS102 m@ncnh.@\\ Nagesh
Certified by: £\ —

CupBicCnED
: = Quantity

ED

: SAdmin Project Manager/Engg. ﬁ FOTA @ \\©
Asst. Manage o ¢ . A BY 1) A
; : uctions; odi & Modi Constructions - e
Modi & Modi Constr : Modi NILIGIRI HOMES I Audie
Lisoner ) s . ol LI TP -o-oh.-mmc_clt---bt‘.u
Page 1 of |
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MNM - General Materials Inward Table Report From:

03/09/10 To: 09/09/10
InwardNo  Date Time Supplier  Category ~MemDesc ~ Size  Quantity Units Brand  DCNo V. No Del By Receivedb
.. \5\ 03:5e5-10 1 0.00-Angapurma Hard . 1 Pis 182 By Bike mwsqﬁv MM“__\_,&
03-Sep<10 rmimar¥osaic 2000 -Nos % P urity
Wo@ _ma\ﬂnﬁmmﬁnm . Q\Mmm \owb\mbm\\ v Bike™ mé\ Security
S0 03:5ep-10 1560 L ..,,..aéa Eﬁ Set 2 f_\mne ByBike  Kumar— Setimity (
\\3\ wwﬁb\ 15:01 Brili it “6mm 2.Mos ByBike ™ Kemd  Securiy
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